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NOTIFICATION

    In continuation to the notification of even no. dated 07.02.2019, it is notified for the information of
all concerned that the Timetable for Afzal-Ul-Ulama Preliminary II Year Special Supplementary
Examinations, April 2019 for the chance exhausted candidates of 2014 admission  only  will
be conducted by the University as per the time table given below.

Hall Tickets are to be downloaded from the official website (https://pareekshabhavan.uoc.ac.in)
of the University

TIME TABLE FOR THE AFZAL-UL-ULAMA PRELIMINARY II YEAR SPECIAL SUPPLEMENTARY
EXAMINATIONS, APRIL 2019

Time of Examination : 01.30 PM to 04.30 PM ( Except Friday) 02.00 PM to 5.00 PM (On Friday)
Centre of examination : Pareeksha Bhavan, University of Calicut.

Day and Date Subject

Part I – Arabic

Friday, 1st March 2019 Paper I Prose & Grammar(To be answered in Arabic only)

Tuesday, 5th March 2019 Paper II Functional Arabic, Prose & Poetry

Wednesday, 6th March 2019 Paper III Grammar, Morphology and Composition

PART II - ENGLISH

Thursday, 7th March 2019 Paper – I - Prose, Grammar and Composition (2014 admn.)

Friday, 8th March 2019 Paper II –Poetry, Drama & Short Fiction (2014 admn.)

Part III

Monday, 11th March 2019 Division I Paper I – Classical Literature

Tuesday, 12th March 2019 Division I Paper II – Classical Literature

Wednesday, 13th March 2019
Division II Paper I – History of Islam and History of Arabic
Literature

Thursday, 14th March 2019
Division II Paper – II History of Islam and
History of Arabic Literature

Friday, 15th March 2019 Division III Paper I – Islamic Jurisprudence

Monday, 18th March 2019 Division III Paper – II Islamic Jurisprudence

Dr.Georgekutty V.V.

Controller Of Examinations

To
JCE, BA Branch
Copy to: CE's Section/ PS to VC/ PA to PVC/ PA to CE/ EX II Section/ PRO with a request to issue a
press release/ Digital Wing/ Enquiry Section/ All Information Centres/ EG I/ Tappal Section




